
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0440-22

 

 

Agenda Date: 07/19/2022 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 2022070 - Sidewalk Replacement 

 

Resolved, that Contract 2022070 - Sidewalk Replacement, is awarded to Azarian Wrecking LLC 

and RAZA of Racine LLC, in the amount of $394,458.03, it being the lowest responsible, 

responsive bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in the following Accounts: 

 

$317,351.97  40104 57515 Sidewalks 

$  50,000.00  45040 57500 DPW Paving-Concrete 

$  27,106.06 45040 57500 Concrete Paving-Misc 

$394,458.03 


