
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: A0234-23 Name: Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones,
on behalf of the City Engineer, submitting Change
Order No. 2 to Contract 2022070 - 2022 Sidewalk
Replacement, Azarian Wrecking LLC and Raza of
Racine, LLC, Contractors.

Staff Recommendation to the Publ

Status:Type: Communication Passed

File created: In control:3/7/2023 Public Works and Services Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2023 3/21/2023

Title: Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of the City Engineer, submitting
Change Order No. 2 to Contract 2022070 - 2022 Sidewalk Replacement, Raza of Racine, LLC,
Contractors.

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 03-14-23: That Change Order No.
2 to Contract 2022070 - 2022 Sidewalk Replacement, Raza of Racine, LLC, Contractors, be approved
in the amount of $23,472.50.

Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is available in the following Org-Object 40104 57515 -
Sidewalks

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CCO 2 Memo 2022070, 2. CCO 2 2022070 Signed, 3. #0234-23 Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCommon Council3/21/2023 A

Public Works and Services
Committee

3/14/2023 A

Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of the City Engineer, submitting
Change Order No. 2 to Contract 2022070 - 2022 Sidewalk Replacement, Raza of Racine, LLC,
Contractors.

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 03-14-23: That Change
Order No. 2 to Contract 2022070 - 2022 Sidewalk Replacement, Raza of Racine, LLC, Contractors,
be approved in the amount of $23,472.50.

Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is available in the following Org-Object 40104 57515 -
Sidewalks

City of Racine Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

